Greensburg Junior High

505 East Central Avenue
Greensburg Indiana 47240
Phone (812) 663-7523

Game Schedule

Fax (812)663-9425

06/20/20

Jr. High Golf

2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 04/12/21 Connersville Middle School 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Mon 04/19/21 Immanuel Lutheran/Jennings Co. 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/20/21 Shelbyville Middle School 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/22/21 Franklin County Middle School 6th/7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 04/29/21 Batesville Middle School 6th/7th/8th Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/30/21 Sunman-Dearborn Middle School 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Tue 05/04/21 Columbus Northside Middle School  6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Thu 05/06/21 Col. Central/Col. Northside 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
Fri 05/07/21 Rushville/Batesville 6th/7th/8th Home 4:30 pm
Mon 05/10/21 Triton Central Middle School 6th/7th/8th Home 4:30 pm
Tue 05/11/21 Madison Jr. High School 6th/7th/8th Home 4:30 pm
Fri 05/14/21 North Decatur/South Decatur 6th/7th/8th Home 4:30 pm
Mon 05/17/21 St. Barth/Imm Lutheran 6th/7th/8th Away 4:30 pm
*Conference
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